
Date Event 

Tuesday, March 19 Child Development Field Trip to Young Educators Symposium 

Tuesday, March 19

Performance by The Kuumba Singers of Harvard College (7th and 

8th period)

Tuesday, March 19 PTA Meeting, 7:30 PM

Wednesday, March 20 Junior College Night, 7 PM (Auditorium)

Thursday, March 21 Blood Drive-Leo Club, 8am-2:30 pm (Auditorium)

Friday, March 22 PEAC Field Trip to Newseum 

Thursday, March 28 Minority Scholars Field Trip to Morgan State University 

Monday, April 1 Field Trip to NACAC College Fair 

Thursday, April 4 VIVA Technology Night (Time-TBD, Gym 2)

Thursday, April 4 MHS Talent Show, 7 pm (Auditorium)

Friday, April 5 VIVA Technology Day (Entire School Day, Gym 2)

Monday, April 8 Hearing and Vision Screening (Entire Student Day in Auditorium)

Tuesday, April 9 SAT Day 

Thursday, April 11 ACES Field Trip to Mount St. Mary's University 

Thursday, Aprill 11 Art Field Trip to Glenstone Museum 

Thursday, April 11 PTA Meeting, 7:30 PM

Friday, April 12 Senior Breakfast

Friday, April 12 ACES Field Trip to Morgan State University 

Friday, April 12 Aviation Field Trip to Aberdeen 

Monday, April 15 Sexual Assault Prevention Seminar (Auditorium)

Tuesday, April 16 Transitions Services Field Trip to Universities @ Shady Grove

Thursday, April 25

Child Development Field Trip to MC School of Education Open 

House 

Thursday, April 25 Aviation Program Field Trip to Montgomery County Airpark

Thursday, April 25 Every 15 Minutes Program 

Friday, April 26 Drunk Driving Program Sponsored by SADD 

Tuesday, April 30 ACES Field Trip to Frostburg State University 

Tuesday April 30 Choral Spring Concert, 7 PM (Auditorium)

Wednesday, May 1 MHS Arts Expo, 5-8 PM (Auditorium Lobby and 1st FL "A" Hall)

Wednesday, May 1 Academy/ Capstone Presentation Night, 6PM (Cafeteria)

Wednesday, May 1 Internship Night, 7PM (Media Center)

Thursday, May 2 Instrumental Spring Concert, 7 PM

Saturday, May 4 Senior Prom, 8-11pm at Rockville Hilton

Saturday, May 4 After-Prom, 11pm-3 am at MHS

May 6-17 AP Testing 

MHS Calendar 



Thursday-

Friday May 9-10

Board of Elections Voter Registration Drive, Lunch (Outside of 

Cafeteria)

Thursday, May 16 East County Strings Concert (Auditorium)

Friday, May 17 Preschool Graduation, 9:15 am -1:00 pm (Auditorium)

Tuesday, May 21 NHS Spring Induction Ceremony, 6:30 pm (Auditorium)

Tuesday, May 21 PTA Meeting, 7:30 PM

Wednesday, May 22 Awards Night, 6PM (Auditorium)

Friday, May 24 Senior Clearance, 7:45 AM

Thursday, May 30 Graduation Rehearsal, 9 AM (Main Gym)

Friday, May 31 Graduation, 10 AM (DAR Constitution Hall)

Thursday, June 13 Redland's Promotion Ceremony, 10 am 


